
Grup Sporcu Adı Soyadı Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
Grup

Sıralama
EREN UZUN Muğla 60 67 0,8955 4 7 5 1,0000 1

RECEP YAZIR Denizli 47 80 0,5875 2 3 3 0,6977 2

TEVFİK YILMAZ Elazığ 34 73 0,4658 0 4 3 0,5116 3

ŞAHİN ELİÇABUK Çankırı 50 79 0,6329 4 5 4 1,0345 1

NEVZAT ARĞUT Bitlis 40 100 0,4000 2 4 3 0,4400 2

A.TAHİR AKDÜZ Düzce 29 79 0,3671 0 3 3 0,4000 3

M.ALPER ÖZGÖZ Mersin 60 73 0,8219 4 6 6 0,8333 1

SERDAR EKER Isparta 46 81 0,5679 2 5 4 0,6667 2

OSMAN DEVECİ Antalya 39 82 0,4756 0 4 2 0,4889 3

NEBİL PİŞKİN Erzincan 58 94 0,6170 2 6 5 0,6522 1

FIRAT DOĞAN Kırıkkale 53 94 0,5638 2 6 3 0,6250 2

M. FATİH ÖĞÜTÇÜ Konya 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

GÖKMEN ALKAYA Kars 60 79 0,7595 4 4 4 0,8824 1

MERT PEHLİVAN Kırşehir 45 95 0,4737 0 2 2 0,4800 3

A.TALHA İŞCAN Sakarya 45 84 0,5357 2 3 3 0,5600 2

Ü.ONUR KOÇTÜRK Kırklareli 48 100 0,4800 3 5 4 0,6000 1

İLHAN BAHAR Kırklareli 41 100 0,4100 2 3 3 0,4400 2

CELAL POLAT Ankara 29 100 0,2900 1 3 2 0,3600 3

OKTAY AYDIN İzmir 58 92 0,6304 4 5 3 0,7143 1

HAMDİ ÇAKIR Aksaray 44 100 0,4400 0 3 3 0,5200 3

MİRAÇ YAĞMURLU Malatya 36 92 0,3913 2 3 2 0,4200 2

ALİ GÜRPINAR Konya 55 84 0,6548 2 3 3 0,6977 1

DEMİREL ERTÜRK Manisa 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

ALİ KUŞ Mersin 51 84 0,6071 2 3 3 0,7317 2

HALİM DORUK Ankara 56 97 0,5773 4 5 3 0,6383 1

ALİ MAVİLER Eskişehir 32 97 0,3299 0 4 2 0,3800 3

MURAT İLENDEMLİ Yozgat 47 100 0,4700 2 4 4 0,5000 2

KENAN AKSİ Mersin 44 95 0,4632 2 5 3 0,5111 2

NACİ KARAZEYBEK Uşak 36 90 0,4000 0 4 3 0,4000 3

ZAFER ADIGÜZEL Yalova 60 85 0,7059 4 6 4 0,7500 1

NEŞET CEYLAN Kırıkkale 42 94 0,4468 2 3 3 0,6383 3

MEHMET VARLIK Kütahya 59 93 0,6344 2 5 4 0,6522 1

AKIN EĞİN Kırklareli 48 93 0,5161 2 4 3 0,6383 2

BARIŞ KOÇ İzmir 48 83 0,5783 2 4 3 0,6977 2

NEŞET YARAR İstanbul 55 90 0,6111 2 4 3 0,7500 1

VEDAT ÖZTÜRK Zonguldak 41 93 0,4409 2 4 3 0,5400 3

CİHAN BULUT Bitlis 47 95 0,4947 2 6 3 0,6667 1

REFİK TAŞAR Adıyaman 39 100 0,3900 2 2 2 0,4600 2

TEKİN KARATAŞ Çorum 31 95 0,3263 2 4 2 0,3400 3

F.HAYRİ TEKDAL İzmir 40 82 0,4878 0 4 3 0,5313 3

HALİL KILIÇ İstanbul 60 67 0,8955 4 5 4 0,9375 1

YAŞAR DURMUŞ Düzce 33 85 0,3882 2 3 2 0,5200 2

EMRAH TAÇ Çorum 55 84 0,6548 4 3 3 0,8824 1

HAKKI YILMAZ İstanbul 36 100 0,3600 0 5 2 0,4200 3

BAŞAR BEKTAŞ Uşak 35 84 0,4167 2 2 2 0,4412 2

CEMAL GEZİCİ Kırıkkale 60 80 0,7500 4 6 4 0,9091 1

DURSUN BAL Giresun 45 82 0,5488 0 7 5 0,5714 3

ÖZGÜR ERBİS Diyarbakır 47 96 0,4896 2 3 2 0,6122 2

DENİZ KARAGÖL İzmir 51 93 0,5484 4 4 3 0,6977 1

NİYAZİ KAVUNCU Aksaray 53 93 0,5699 2 3 3 0,6512 2

HARUN YAZICI Antalya 42 100 0,4200 0 4 3 0,4400 3

AHMET GÜMÜŞ Nevşehir 48 94 0,5106 4 3 3 0,6818 1

MUZAFFER ÖKSÜZCE Kahramanmaraş 36 94 0,3830 2 4 3 0,4000 2

İ.HAKAN KOCA Adıyaman 29 100 0,2900 0 3 2 0,3600 3

MURAT BAYRAK Bursa 60 98 0,6122 4 4 4 0,6250 1

BARAN SUNA Diyarbakır 45 98 0,4592 2 5 4 0,5200 2

ÖZKAN HAMARAT Karabük 47 100 0,4700 0 3 3 0,5400 3

CEYHAN KAYA Bursa 42 100 0,4200 2 4 3 0,4800 3

MAHMUT DOYDUK Adana 50 100 0,5000 2 4 3 0,5600 1

A.KADİR ÖDOĞLU Diyarbakır 43 100 0,4300 2 5 4 0,5400 2
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YAŞAR GÖKTAŞ Kayseri 48 95 0,5053 2 3 3 0,6667 2

TEOMAN YILMAZ Antalya 39 95 0,4105 0 4 3 0,4400 3

HİKMET OKUCU Diyarbakır 50 100 0,5000 4 3 3 0,5400 1

M. FATİH AKSU İzmir 60 83 0,7229 4 4 4 0,7692 1

FERHAT DERELİ Sakarya 45 82 0,5488 2 10 3 0,7895 2

EMRULLAH AKOVA Sakarya 37 77 0,4805 0 3 3 0,5000 3

BATUHAN ULUDAĞ Uşak 27 75 0,3600 0 4 3 0,3750 3

BARIŞ TUNÇ Aksaray 54 90 0,6000 4 4 4 0,7500 1

BÜLENT GÜRER Gaziantep 46 85 0,5412 2 6 4 0,8571 2

ERHAN BEKLER Mersin 60 83 0,7229 4 3 3 0,7317 1

ALPER YILDIRIM Ankara 32 90 0,3556 0 3 2 0,4524 3

K.BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ Ankara 59 89 0,6629 2 4 4 0,7073 2

M. RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU Ankara 60 75 0,8000 4 6 5 0,8333 1

YASİN ARAS Erzurum 39 86 0,4535 2 5 3 0,4600 2

AHMET KARAMAN Bayburt 36 89 0,4045 0 3 2 0,4200 3

FATİH BAYRAM Sakarya 27 74 0,3649 2 3 3 0,3750 2

EMİN ÇALIŞKAN Antalya 60 59 1,0169 4 8 4 1,2500 1

RAHMETULLAH IRMAK Bitlis 30 85 0,3529 0 4 3 0,4286 3

B. GÖKHAN GÜLER Kırşehir 59 86 0,6860 2 5 5 0,6977 2

AHMET BAŞER Mersin 60 89 0,6742 4 5 4 0,6977 1

İRFAN ÇİFÇİ Mardin 34 89 0,3820 0 4 3 0,5217 3

YUSUF BAYKARA Mardin 54 95 0,5684 4 5 4 0,6667 1

ERTUĞRUL DERİNDERE Ankara 45 95 0,4737 2 5 3 0,5000 2

MEMET ÖZÇETİNKAYA Kahramanmaraş 39 100 0,3900 0 5 3 0,4400 3

H. İBRAHİM CİHANDEMİR Antalya 60 77 0,7792 4 6 4 0,9091 1

ABDURRAHMAN ACAR Konya 52 94 0,5532 2 4 4 0,5682 2

İ. MURAT ÖZTİBET İzmir 46 83 0,5542 0 6 4 0,6061 3

FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN Diyarbakır 60 64 0,9375 4 4 4 1,0714 1

MUSTAFA DOĞU Aksaray 47 86 0,5465 2 6 6 0,5556 2

EMRAH NAMDAR Bolu 36 78 0,4615 0 4 3 0,5000 3

ÖMER FARUK SERÇE Malatya 49 100 0,4900 3 5 3 0,5400 1

YAVUZ DEMİRSOY Karabük 33 93 0,3548 1 4 3 0,4400 3

DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI Karabük 55 93 0,5914 2 6 5 0,6977 2

ŞEREF ACAR Antalya 60 70 0,8571 4 5 5 1,1538 1

METİN GÜNAYDIN Eskişehir 27 76 0,3553 2 3 2 0,3600 2

ALİ TAŞ Konya 43 94 0,4574 0 4 3 0,5909 3

HASAN AK Kütahya 60 77 0,7792 4 7 4 0,8824 1

SEDAT KAYA Diyarbakır 35 93 0,3763 0 4 3 0,4884 3

HASAN ÇELEBİ Düzce 39 84 0,4643 2 5 3 0,5600 2

İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU Antalya 52 82 0,6341 2 5 3 0,9375 1

MEHMET ARSLAN Diyarbakır 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

BUĞRA TURAN Bitlis 30 82 0,3659 2 4 2 0,4800 2

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY-Esk. Eskişehir 60 77 0,7792 4 5 4 0,8571 1

UĞUR ÖZKAN Karaman 38 85 0,4471 2 4 3 0,5000 2

ERHAN MORGİL Düzce 36 92 0,3913 0 4 3 0,4286 3

CEMİL YEŞİLDAĞ Ankara 52 65 0,8000 2 6 5 1,0000 1

YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK Diyarbakır 55 76 0,7237 2 4 4 0,8571 2

ALİ CAN TÜRKCAN Antalya 47 71 0,6620 2 7 4 0,7317 3

M. KAYA GÖKÇE Ankara 60 82 0,7317 4 3 3 0,8108 1

KEMAL DALOĞLU Kayseri 22 87 0,2529 0 2 2 0,2703 3

NURİ AKKAN Edirne 34 95 0,3579 2 3 3 0,4000 2

UĞUR MALGAÇ Niğde 52 97 0,5361 2 5 5 0,6383 1

NURİ DİŞLİ Amasya 47 100 0,4700 2 3 3 0,5600 2

LEVENT MERCAN Antalya 34 97 0,3505 2 4 3 0,5200 3

MEHMET KALAYLİ Diyarbakır 59 100 0,5900 4 4 3 0,6000 1

İBRAHİM SEYHAN İzmir 53 95 0,5579 0 4 3 0,5800 3

GÜNGÖR BAŞTUNALI İstanbul 54 95 0,5684 2 3 3 0,6667 2

SEBAHATTİN ÖZEL Konya 53 85 0,6235 4 3 3 0,8571 1

YÜKSEL KURBAN Bitlis 40 100 0,4000 2 4 3 0,4200 2

TURGAY ÇİLOĞLU Kastamonu 33 85 0,3882 0 3 2 0,4000 3

ALİ TURAN Eskişehir 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

NASUF KARA Manisa 48 97 0,4948 2 5 3 0,6383 1

SACİT METE İstanbul 48 97 0,4948 2 3 3 0,5319 2

VEDAT AKYOL Yalova 58 93 0,6237 4 5 3 0,6977 1

EMİN AKDAĞ Diyarbakır 49 75 0,6533 2 4 4 0,9375 2

FERHAT KİREÇ Çorum 54 82 0,6585 0 3 3 0,8438 3

HÜSEYİN SÜLÜN Bursa 39 100 0,3900 0 3 3 0,4800 3

EYÜP SABRİ SARAÇ Trabzon 44 100 0,4400 2 4 3 0,5200 2

BARIŞ GÜMÜŞ Isparta 47 100 0,4700 4 3 3 0,5000 1
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MUTİ AY Karaman 56 93 0,6022 4 5 3 0,6977 1

ERDOĞAN ŞAHİN Antalya 51 100 0,5100 0 4 3 0,5400 3

M.BERK BAYOĞLU Denizli 56 93 0,6022 2 4 4 0,6512 2

ARİF TOPALOĞLU İstanbul 59 81 0,7284 2 6 3 0,8333 1

C.TOLGA ÇINAR Ankara 53 85 0,6235 2 6 3 0,6667 2

ADEM ÖZTÜRK Bolu 47 76 0,6184 2 6 4 0,7500 3

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ İstanbul 60 71 0,8451 4 6 4 0,9375 1

GÜRHAN DİLBİLİR Adana 24 89 0,2697 0 3 2 0,3400 3

İSMAİL ARAÇ Diyarbakır 40 82 0,4878 2 6 3 0,5000 2

AYHAN BALKAN Ordu 60 54 1,1111 4 7 6 1,4286 1

ABDULVAHAP GÜNERİ Isparta 42 82 0,5122 2 7 3 0,6122 2

SELÇUK YAZICI Eskişehir 34 70 0,4857 0 4 2 0,4898 3

ERCÜMENT ERCAN İzmir 60 92 0,6522 4 4 4 0,6522 1

ERHAN ŞAHİN Amasya 31 96 0,3229 2 4 2 0,3400 2

DENİZ EREN Kırklareli 29 96 0,3021 0 4 3 0,3200 3

İBRAHİM ARDIÇ Düzce 41 100 0,4100 4 3 3 0,4200 1

M.EMİN AKDEMİR Kırşehir 35 100 0,3500 0 5 2 0,3800 3

ERDOĞAN AVCI Konya 36 100 0,3600 2 3 3 0,4800 2

UĞUR OKTORVACI İstanbul 56 79 0,7089 2 6 5 0,9375 1

FATİH ÜNLÜ Erzurum 43 79 0,5443 2 5 5 0,6383 2

ÖMER EKŞİ Sakarya 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

ABDULKERİM KARAER Batman 36 100 0,3600 0 3 3 0,3600 3

M. MUZAFFER CERAN Konya 50 100 0,5000 4 5 4 0,5400 1

SAVAŞ ÜNAL Antalya 47 100 0,4700 2 3 3 0,5600 2

MUSA KIZILCIK Kahramanmaraş 49 100 0,4900 2 4 3 0,5400 1

ŞENOL YILMAZ Kırklareli 45 100 0,4500 2 3 3 0,4800 2

İHSAN DELUBAŞ Diyarbakır 40 100 0,4000 2 3 3 0,5400 3

UĞUR BEYDOĞAN Mersin 43 100 0,4300 4 3 2 0,4600 1

BÜLENT KIRAL Muğla 43 100 0,4300 2 4 4 0,5800 2

MÜJDAT ULUDAĞ Bolu 36 100 0,3600 0 4 3 0,4200 3

BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT Ankara 54 83 0,6506 4 7 3 0,9091 1

SALİH NERGİZ Diyarbakır 35 100 0,3500 1 3 3 0,4400 3

İBRAHİM GÜZELUÇAR Bitlis 36 83 0,4337 1 4 4 0,4400 2

FERDİ AŞIROĞLU Kırşehir 60 90 0,6667 4 5 4 0,6818 1

İ. NEDİM ÜLKÜ Erzincan 37 96 0,3854 0 3 2 0,3913 3

HÜSEYİN ALAGÖZ Bingöl 45 94 0,4787 2 4 3 0,5000 2

HASAN ERDEM Sakarya 52 98 0,5306 2 4 4 0,6250 2

SELÇUK UNDU Afyonkarahisar 48 100 0,4800 4 3 3 0,5200 1

SERTAÇ TÜRKMEN Bitlis 28 98 0,2857 0 2 2 0,2917 3

ÖMER GÖKKÖZ Uşak 49 89 0,5506 2 5 4 0,7692 1

TAHSİN AĞIM İzmir 49 100 0,4900 2 4 4 0,5600 2

OGÜN KARAKUŞLUOĞLU Antalya 29 89 0,3258 2 4 3 0,4600 3

MEHMET KARAMANLI Denizli 46 60 0,7667 2 4 4 1,2500 2

OKTAY TULGAY Ankara 60 81 0,7407 4 5 3 0,8333 1

HASİP ÖZHAN Konya 24 69 0,3478 0 4 2 0,3750 3

MEHMET PEKSEMERCİ Konya 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

DÜNDAR YILMAZ Uşak 51 89 0,5730 4 5 4 0,7692 1

ALİ RIZA DİKİCİ Isparta 33 89 0,3708 0 3 3 0,4000 2

UĞUR DİNÇER Bursa 60 57 1,0526 4 9 3 1,2500 1

ORHAN SATIR Ordu 38 69 0,5507 2 4 3 0,6667 2

OSMAN KABAĞAÇ Denizli 51 78 0,6538 0 3 3 0,6667 3

KORAY AKSAÇ Kocaeli 55 83 0,6627 2 6 4 0,7317 2

SELİM ŞAHİN Kırşehir 59 92 0,6413 4 3 3 0,7143 1

ALİ ALTIN Niğde 25 91 0,2747 0 2 2 0,3171 3

OĞUZHAN CEYLAN Eskişehir 58 89 0,6517 2 6 5 0,6667 2

ÖZGÜR ZEREN İstanbul 53 94 0,5638 4 7 5 0,6818 1

MEHMET KAHRAMAN Nevşehir 23 95 0,2421 0 3 2 0,2444 3

SERKAN BAYAM ADIYAMAN 47 99 0,4747 2 5 3 0,6122 2

T.ÖZGÜR KURT Sivas 43 98 0,4388 0 4 3 0,4898 3

MESUT PEHLİVAN Kırşehir 49 99 0,4949 4 4 4 0,6122 1

HAYREDDİN AKCAN Mersin 56 98 0,5714 4 4 3 0,6250 1

GÖKSEL KIRCI Eskişehir 50 98 0,5102 0 4 4 0,6042 3

SÜLEYMAN ÇİBUK Bingöl 48 100 0,4800 2 5 2 0,5800 2

A. MURAT TÜRKCAN Diyarbakır 30 32 0,9375 4 5 5 0,9375 1

ÖNDER ENGİN Sinop 33 82 0,4024 0 4 3 0,5625 3

EMRE SÖNMEZ Düzce 20 50 0,4000 2 4 2 0,4000 2

HARUN ALSANCAK İzmir 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

KUTSAL ENGÜR Antalya 60 87 0,6897 4 5 5 0,7500 1

YASİN KODAT Antalya 48 87 0,5517 0 4 3 0,5750 2

YAKUP YALÇIN Ankara 59 96 0,6146 4 5 4 0,6522 1

ERSİN DEMİREL Isparta 53 96 0,5521 2 7 4 0,6304 2

ŞENOL YUCAL İstanbul 29 100 0,2900 0 4 2 0,3000 3
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DURSUN SÜER Kocaeli 60 58 1,0345 4 7 5 1,5000 1

HAYRETTİN DOĞUSOY Düzce 28 67 0,4179 0 3 2 0,4500 3

Ö. BARIŞ GÜRÇETİN Burdur 46 85 0,5412 2 4 4 0,6383 2

SÜLEYMAN AŞCI Ankara 49 88 0,5568 4 6 5 0,7895 1

A.KEMAL GÜNAYDIN Trabzon 49 84 0,5833 2 5 3 0,6522 2

ESİN DEMİRCİ İstanbul 27 96 0,2813 0 4 3 0,3696 3

SADIK ÜNAL KIR Ankara 53 82 0,6463 4 4 3 0,9375 1

ABDURRAHİM YILDIZ Düzce 41 100 0,4100 2 5 4 0,4200 2

KEMAL ÖZSARI Burdur 31 82 0,3780 0 3 2 0,5313 3

ERDAL BAYRAK Bilecik 31 100 0,3100 0 3 3 0,3800 3

FIRAT SESİZ Mardin 50 100 0,5000 4 4 3 0,5200 1

EROL BAZANCİR Bingöl 41 100 0,4100 2 3 3 0,4200 2

ZEKİ OKUMUŞ Afyonkarahisar 41 100 0,4100 2 4 2 0,4600 3

MEHMET KARACA Adana 49 100 0,4900 2 4 4 0,5800 1

ERDOĞAN UZUNDAĞ Konya 47 100 0,4700 2 4 4 0,5200 2

ABDURRAHMAN AVCI Konya 60 75 0,8000 4 4 4 0,9091 1

SERKAN ŞEFLEK Eskişehir 51 92 0,5543 2 4 3 0,5952 2

ALAATTİN ERCAN Sinop 27 83 0,3253 0 3 2 0,3939 3

ULVİ ERDÖN Denizli 49 87 0,5632 2 5 3 0,6383 3

ATALAY EFE ANGIN İzmir 44 69 0,6377 2 5 4 0,7500 2

AYDIN AYHAN Konya 52 76 0,6842 2 4 4 1,0345 1

ORKUN PARLAK Yalova 50 91 0,5495 2 3 3 0,7317 1

MEHMET DURGUT Kırklareli 35 100 0,3500 2 4 2 0,4200 3

ŞEFİK İNCE Rize 36 91 0,3956 2 3 3 0,4146 2

CANSERTAÇ ALADAĞ İstanbul 59 91 0,6484 4 4 4 0,7317 1

MEHMET KÖSE Bursa 51 100 0,5100 2 6 4 0,5200 2

S.ÜNSAL HAMAMCIOĞLU Tokat 31 91 0,3407 0 5 2 0,4200 3

İSMAİL TUNA İMRAL Kocaeli 51 100 0,5100 4 4 3 0,5400 1

YUSUF AYDOĞDU Konya 42 100 0,4200 2 4 3 0,4800 2

BATUHAN ALP ORAK Kocaeli 38 100 0,3800 0 4 3 0,4200 3

OSMAN ÜNAL İzmir 51 82 0,6220 2 5 4 0,7500 2

GÜRCAN ÖZÇAKIR Edirne 52 92 0,5652 4 3 2 0,7143 1

SALİH YAVUZKAN Burdur 27 90 0,3000 0 3 2 0,3200 3

ERCAN BAY Giresun 60 85 0,7059 4 6 5 0,7895 1

ZÜBEYİR ALTUN Batman 50 88 0,5682 2 4 3 0,5800 2

ERKİN KORUKERİ İzmir 23 97 0,2371 0 2 2 0,2553 3

ALİ RIZA TALAN Manisa 52 89 0,5843 4 6 6 0,7692 1

YAŞAR YILDIZ Batman 32 89 0,3596 2 4 2 0,4200 2

ALP DİNÇER Karaman 21 100 0,2100 0 5 3 0,3000 3

AYHAN AKSOY Hatay 33 74 0,4459 1 3 3 0,5833 2

SULTAN YILDIRIM İstanbul 60 70 0,8571 4 5 4 1,2500 1

M. EREN SÖNMEZ Karabük 31 96 0,3229 1 3 3 0,3800 3

ŞENOL BUYRUCU Sakarya 46 97 0,4742 2 6 4 0,6383 2

ALİ YOLAY Kütahya 42 97 0,4330 0 4 3 0,4894 3

BURHAN SAY Sakarya 40 100 0,4000 4 5 3 0,4000 1

ERDOĞAN İŞLER Bursa 39 96 0,4063 2 3 3 0,5000 2

SONER KALMAK İstanbul 58 96 0,6042 4 3 3 0,6522 1

MUSTAFA UYAR Karabük 35 100 0,3500 0 3 3 0,3800 3

ABDULKADİR ÜNAL Afyonkarahisar 60 95 0,6316 4 5 4 0,6522 1

SÜLEYMAN TOMAŞ Denizli 31 96 0,3229 2 3 3 0,3800 2

RASİM DİKOĞLU Kırklareli 30 99 0,3030 0 3 2 0,4082 3

B.ALİ AKDOĞAN Manisa 44 100 0,4400 2 5 5 0,5800 2

M. MUSTAFA TİLEV İstanbul 47 100 0,4700 4 4 3 0,5800 1

NECDET SAKARYA Isparta 21 100 0,2100 0 2 2 0,2800 3

S. BURAK PULSEVER Bursa 60 98 0,6122 4 5 3 0,6250 1

SİNAN POLAT Erzurum 38 100 0,3800 0 3 2 0,4200 3

Z.ŞAMİL DOLGUN Ankara 39 98 0,3980 2 3 2 0,5000 2

SAMİ EKİM Yozgat 59 86 0,6860 3 5 4 0,8333 1

MURAT BÜYÜKTUNCER Isparta 54 86 0,6279 3 4 4 0,8333 2

MUZAFFER ÇELİK Bitlis 24 100 0,2400 0 2 2 0,3200 3

SELAMİ AKSOY Ankara 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

UĞUR TEZEL Eskişehir 60 75 0,8000 4 5 5 0,8571 1

YILDIRIM ASLAN Kırşehir 36 75 0,4800 0 3 3 0,5143 2

ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ Sakarya 52 100 0,5200 4 5 4 0,5200 1

HALİL İLHAN Adana 34 100 0,3400 2 2 2 0,3400 2

ARZU GÖK Giresun 25 100 0,2500 0 2 2 0,2600 3

HIZIR SAVRAN Ankara 59 74 0,7973 2 6 4 1,0000 2

MURAT DOĞRU Tokat 58 79 0,7342 4 5 4 1,0345 1

COŞKUN AKBAŞ Kırşehir 36 95 0,3789 0 3 2 0,5111 3

ŞENOL SÜZEN Edirne 55 91 0,6044 2 4 4 0,6341 1

MURAT GÖKÇEN Sinop 50 91 0,5495 2 6 5 0,7317 2

RAMAZAN BÜYÜK Diyarbakır 46 100 0,4600 2 5 4 0,5400 3
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MUSA GÜRCAN Kırklareli 52 76 0,6842 2 4 4 1,1538 2

HASAN CİVAN Yozgat 52 76 0,6842 2 8 6 0,8462 1

MESUT BALKAÇ İstanbul 54 100 0,5400 2 6 2 0,6000 3

SÜLEYMAN BAHÇEKAPILI Tekirdağ 57 89 0,6404 2 6 5 0,6750 2

HAKAN ORMAN Erzincan 59 91 0,6484 2 6 5 0,7143 1

İ.ARKADAŞ ARICAN Ankara 50 82 0,6098 2 5 3 0,7500 3

AHMET ERMAN İstanbul 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

İRFAN YILMAZ Antalya 60 91 0,6593 4 6 4 0,7317 1

İLKER YAVUZ Ankara 35 91 0,3846 0 2 2 0,4800 2

M. FATİH YALMANCI Kayseri 60 87 0,6897 4 6 3 0,6977 1

FERHAT MORKAN Kırşehir 42 94 0,4468 0 4 4 0,5909 3

ERSİN ALTAŞ Antalya 42 93 0,4516 2 5 3 0,5581 2

SERKAN KAPÇAK İstanbul 49 100 0,4900 2 3 3 0,5400 2

MESUT BULUT Bitlis 26 100 0,2600 0 2 2 0,3200 3

FATİH DEMİRALAY Antalya 48 100 0,4800 4 4 3 0,5800 1

SABAHATTİN ASLAN Hatay 51 93 0,5484 1 5 4 0,6744 2

KADİR COŞKUN Erzurum 32 77 0,4156 1 3 3 0,4400 3

FERİDUN KÜLLÜK Antalya 60 70 0,8571 4 7 5 1,1111 1

MEHMET SANCAK İstanbul 21 100 0,2100 0 2 1 0,2800 2

EROL YÜRÜKOĞLU Kırklareli 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

H.EMRAH DOĞAN Antalya 37 100 0,3700 4 4 3 0,5000 1

U.EMRE GÖKBULUT Kütahya 57 100 0,5700 4 4 3 0,5800 1

EDİZ GÜRKAN İstanbul 43 100 0,4300 2 3 2 0,5000 2

ORKUN DEMİR Antalya 37 100 0,3700 0 3 2 0,4200 3

TAYLAN BAL Zonguldak 55 80 0,6875 2 6 4 0,8108 2

MUSTAFA AKÇARA İstanbul 60 70 0,8571 3 7 5 1,1111 1

OSMAN ÖZER Antalya 47 64 0,7344 1 5 4 1,1111 3

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY Uşak 59 91 0,6484 4 5 4 0,7317 1

GÖKHAN ÖZDEMİR İstanbul 39 89 0,4382 0 4 3 0,5641 3

SABRİ KORKMAZ Antalya 55 80 0,6875 2 4 3 0,7692 2

CİHAN EVLİYAGİL Eskişehir 58 99 0,5859 1 3 3 0,6122 3

RIDVAN ATMACA Edirne 58 94 0,6170 1 7 5 0,6222 2

SEÇKİN DEMİR Antalya 59 95 0,6211 4 5 5 0,6667 1

YILMAZ ÇİL Nevşehir 60 95 0,6316 3 6 3 0,6522 1

HÜSEYİN GÜZELKALP Edirne 48 99 0,4848 2 4 3 0,4898 2

ÜNAL BERAN Antalya 51 96 0,5313 1 5 3 0,6522 3

FEYİZ UĞUR İLDEŞ Ankara 54 97 0,5567 4 5 3 0,6383 1

NESLİBİR TOPCUOĞLU Bayburt 47 97 0,4845 2 4 3 0,5745 2

EMRA POLAT Ardahan 33 100 0,3300 0 4 3 0,3800 3

ERKAN KILIÇ Sakarya 50 94 0,5319 2 8 3 0,6818 2

AYHAN AKÇAM Kırklareli 50 100 0,5000 4 3 3 0,5400 1

METİN ÖZGENÇ Artvin 31 94 0,3298 0 3 3 0,4000 3

İRFAN KIZILOĞLU Erzurum 39 83 0,4699 0 4 3 0,5152 2

ÖMER KİRMAN İzmir 53 83 0,6386 4 6 4 0,9091 1

ALPER TURŞAH Bartın 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

AZİZ ARGON İstanbul 58 86 0,6744 4 5 4 0,8333 1

FARUK KOÇER Antalya 56 86 0,6512 2 4 4 0,7778 2

CEMAL VAROL Bolu 54 100 0,5400 0 6 5 0,5400 3

ORUÇ ÇAPAK Sivas 54 69 0,7826 2 5 5 0,8571 1

MURAT GÜNEŞ Antalya 52 75 0,6933 2 4 3 1,0714 2

MURAT YÖRÜKOĞLU Bolu 56 88 0,6364 2 5 4 0,6383 3

KÜRŞAT MORAL Kırıkkale 36 81 0,4444 2 4 3 0,4600 2

METİN KARAAĞAÇ Kütahya 49 81 0,6049 4 6 5 0,9677 1

SERKAN GEZGİN Bolu 28 100 0,2800 0 4 3 0,3800 3

MURAT KILIÇLI Kırşehir 40 100 0,4000 0 3 3 0,4400 3

MURAT ŞİMŞEK İstanbul 45 100 0,4500 2 3 3 0,4800 2

M. RAŞİT UZUN Erzurum 49 100 0,4900 4 3 3 0,5000 1

MEHMET ÖZLÜ Antalya 50 92 0,5435 0 5 4 0,6744 3

SAYGIN ÖVET Sinop 60 97 0,6186 4 4 4 0,6250 1

ALİ BÜLBÜL Hakkari 54 91 0,5934 2 4 3 0,6977 2

ALİ KIRICI Karaman 52 89 0,5843 2 4 4 0,5897 2

ADNAN ALBAŞ Ordu 60 87 0,6897 4 4 4 0,7692 1

SEDAT TUNCAY Iğdır 29 98 0,2959 0 3 2 0,3800 3

ERTUĞRUL BUDUR Karabük 53 96 0,5521 2 4 3 0,6250 2

ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI Kütahya 53 83 0,6386 2 5 4 0,8571 1

SERHAT KAYA Isparta 39 83 0,4699 2 4 3 0,6250 3

B. KAAN KARATEPE Ankara 47 68 0,6912 2 5 3 0,7143 2

MEHMET ALİ KINAV Mardin 50 78 0,6410 0 4 4 0,6667 3

ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU İstanbul 60 62 0,9677 4 5 4 1,1538 1

GÜRAY ARAS Samsun 45 83 0,5422 0 5 3 0,6667 3

TAYFUN AKKAYA İstanbul 40 93 0,4301 2 3 3 0,6000 2

AHMET CUMUR İstanbul 60 76 0,7895 4 4 3 0,9091 1
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AHMET TUNÇ Erzurum 43 95 0,4526 0 3 3 0,5400 3

D.EMRE ÖZTUĞRAL Sinop 53 81 0,6543 2 5 4 0,6667 2

AHMET MALKADI İstanbul 60 86 0,6977 4 7 5 0,8333 1

YUNUS DUMLUPINAR Erzincan 60 94 0,6383 4 5 5 0,6818 1

GÜVEN CAN Bitlis 33 100 0,3300 2 3 2 0,3800 2

ALİ MURAT AKŞİT İstanbul 24 94 0,2553 0 2 2 0,3636 3

METİN ÖÇAL Tekirdağ 39 93 0,4194 0 3 3 0,4884 3

HALİL KÜNTAÇ Antalya 41 73 0,5616 2 4 3 0,6977 2

CAN İŞLEYEN İstanbul 55 80 0,6875 4 7 4 1,0000 1

CİHAN KAPLAN Karabük 57 90 0,6333 2 5 3 0,7500 1

EKREM UFAK Diyarbakır 47 90 0,5222 2 4 3 0,5600 2

ERCAN GURBETCİ İstanbul 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

ŞÜKRÜ TUZCU Kırşehir 54 75 0,7200 2 5 4 0,7500 2

YAŞAR ENGİN İzmir 60 75 0,8000 4 6 5 0,8571 1

GÖKHAN AYAS İstanbul 41 80 0,5125 0 4 3 0,6000 3

EMRAH ÇETİNKAYA Diyarbakır 57 83 0,6867 2 3 3 0,6923 2

MURAT EMEÇ Adana 28 94 0,2979 0 3 2 0,4091 3

GÖKHAN ULUDAĞLILAR İstanbul 54 89 0,6067 4 5 3 0,7692 1

MUSTAFA DEMİR Karaman 58 86 0,6744 2 6 3 0,7895 2

HASAN BOZ Mersin 54 98 0,5510 4 4 3 0,6250 1

GÜÇLÜ ARSLAN İstanbul 27 88 0,3068 0 4 2 0,4737 3

GÜRHAN YILMAZ Çankırı 38 91 0,4176 0 3 3 0,4583 3

HALİT DAŞTAN Düzce 52 93 0,5591 2 5 2 0,6977 2

HALİT ATA İstanbul 57 98 0,5816 4 5 3 0,6250 1

KADİR BAYAR Tekirdağ 60 81 0,7407 4 5 4 0,9677 1

RAMAZAN SESİZ Mardin 39 81 0,4815 2 4 3 0,5400 2

HAYATİ EMANET İstanbul 31 100 0,3100 0 3 2 0,3800 3

ÜMİT YILDIRIM Sakarya 52 100 0,5200 2 4 4 0,5800 1

ABDULLAH KARLI Kırşehir 42 100 0,4200 2 4 3 0,5400 3

H.BERKE UĞURAL İstanbul 46 100 0,4600 2 5 4 0,5600 2

RECEP BENLİ Elazığ 60 73 0,8219 4 3 3 0,8571 1

BASKIN ŞEN Edirne 54 85 0,6353 0 4 3 0,8000 3

İBRAHİM YILMAZ İstanbul 55 88 0,6250 2 4 4 0,6842 2

ORHAN BAŞHAN Ankara 37 79 0,4684 2 4 3 0,5517 2

M.MÜNİR TERCAN Giresun 37 100 0,3700 0 2 2 0,3800 3

İRFAN KARAPINAR İstanbul 59 79 0,7468 4 4 4 1,0345 1

FATİH SAYAR Burdur 44 100 0,4400 2 3 2 0,4600 1

ABDULKADİR POYRAZ Ankara 44 100 0,4400 2 2 2 0,4800 2

İ. BİLGEHAN İLERİ İstanbul 39 100 0,3900 2 3 3 0,4400 3

İBRAHİM AKSOY Hatay 60 92 0,6522 4 6 3 0,6667 1

KUDDUSİ LİMON Konya 49 95 0,5158 2 5 3 0,5333 2

M.CEM YILMAZ İstanbul 44 97 0,4536 0 5 3 0,4894 3

SERHAN ÖZEN İstanbul 47 90 0,5222 1 2 2 0,6750 3

FERHAT GÜL Bitlis 50 84 0,5952 2 5 4 0,8824 2

SEZGİN EROĞLU İzmir 60 74 0,8108 3 6 5 0,8824 1

HAKAN ERUÇAR Mersin 31 80 0,3875 0 4 3 0,4348 3

NÜSRET BAHADIR Diyarbakır 49 86 0,5698 2 5 3 0,6522 2

BARIŞ ARSLAN Karabük 60 74 0,8108 4 4 4 0,8824 1

BARIŞ KARACA Konya 42 77 0,5455 0 3 3 0,6552 3

MELİHŞAH COŞKUN Tokat 60 78 0,7692 4 5 4 1,0345 1

İLKAY KAYA Kayseri 53 97 0,5464 2 9 6 0,6250 2

CİHAN YEŞİLYURT Yalova 56 85 0,6588 4 3 3 0,8571 1

AKIN GÜNBAYRAM Uşak 46 100 0,4600 2 4 3 0,5000 2

OĞUZ ÖKSÜZ Kayseri 25 85 0,2941 0 4 3 0,3143 3

MAHFUZ AYHAN Batman 51 82 0,6220 0 5 4 0,8529 2

GÜLŞEN DEGENER İstanbul 60 82 0,7317 4 5 4 0,8824 1

DURSUN MORTAGAN Kırklareli 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

HASAN ÜSTÜNDAĞ Denizli 59 87 0,6782 4 5 3 0,8108 1

ADEM ÖZDEMİR Ankara 42 87 0,4828 2 3 3 0,5676 2

NİHAT BAKLACI Kocaeli 40 100 0,4000 0 4 3 0,5200 3

SÜLEYMAN PAMUK Nevşehir 55 89 0,6180 2 6 4 0,7692 2

BAHRİ BAYINDIR Erzurum 49 89 0,5506 0 5 3 0,7436 3

TAYFUN BOZDAĞ Konya 51 100 0,5100 4 4 4 0,5600 1

ŞÜKRÜ SEÇİLMİŞ Isparta 44 100 0,4400 2 3 3 0,4400 2

HAKAN ÖZ Bursa 28 70 0,4000 0 2 2 0,4200 3

HASAN ÖZSOY Tokat 60 70 0,8571 4 7 6 1,5000 1

Y.ÇAĞLAR KAYA Gümüşhane 46 100 0,4600 1 3 3 0,5000 2

HÜSEYİN DEMİR Kütahya 56 100 0,5600 4 3 2 0,5800 1

FATİH AKDEMİR Yozgat 45 100 0,4500 1 4 3 0,4800 3
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
1.Tur 

Birincileri

AYHAN BALKAN Ordu 60 54 1,1111 4 7 6 1,4286 1

UĞUR DİNÇER Bursa 60 57 1,0526 4 9 3 1,2500 2

DURSUN SÜER Kocaeli 60 58 1,0345 4 7 5 1,5000 3

EMİN ÇALIŞKAN Antalya 60 59 1,0169 4 8 4 1,2500 4

ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU İstanbul 60 62 0,9677 4 5 4 1,1538 5

A. MURAT TÜRKCAN Diyarbakır 30 32 0,9375 4 5 5 0,9375 6

FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN Diyarbakır 60 64 0,9375 4 4 4 1,0714 7

EREN UZUN Muğla 60 67 0,8955 4 7 5 1,0000 8

HALİL KILIÇ İstanbul 60 67 0,8955 4 5 4 0,9375 9

HASAN ÖZSOY Tokat 60 70 0,8571 4 7 6 1,5000 10

FERİDUN KÜLLÜK Antalya 60 70 0,8571 4 7 5 1,1111 11

ŞEREF ACAR Antalya 60 70 0,8571 4 5 5 1,1538 12

SULTAN YILDIRIM İstanbul 60 70 0,8571 4 5 4 1,2500 13

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ İstanbul 60 71 0,8451 4 6 4 0,9375 14

M.ALPER ÖZGÖZ Mersin 60 73 0,8219 4 6 6 0,8333 15

RECEP BENLİ Elazığ 60 73 0,8219 4 3 3 0,8571 16

BARIŞ ARSLAN Karabük 60 74 0,8108 4 4 4 0,8824 17

YAŞAR ENGİN İzmir 60 75 0,8000 4 6 5 0,8571 18

M. RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU Ankara 60 75 0,8000 4 6 5 0,8333 19

UĞUR TEZEL Eskişehir 60 75 0,8000 4 5 5 0,8571 20

ABDURRAHMAN AVCI Konya 60 75 0,8000 4 4 4 0,9091 21

AHMET CUMUR İstanbul 60 76 0,7895 4 4 3 0,9091 22

HASAN AK Kütahya 60 77 0,7792 4 7 4 0,8824 23

H. İBRAHİM CİHANDEMİR Antalya 60 77 0,7792 4 6 4 0,9091 24

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY-Esk. Eskişehir 60 77 0,7792 4 5 4 0,8571 25

MELİHŞAH COŞKUN Tokat 60 78 0,7692 4 5 4 1,0345 26

GÖKMEN ALKAYA Kars 60 79 0,7595 4 4 4 0,8824 27

CEMAL GEZİCİ Kırıkkale 60 80 0,7500 4 6 4 0,9091 28

İRFAN KARAPINAR İstanbul 59 79 0,7468 4 4 4 1,0345 29

KADİR BAYAR Tekirdağ 60 81 0,7407 4 5 4 0,9677 30

OKTAY TULGAY Ankara 60 81 0,7407 4 5 3 0,8333 31

MURAT DOĞRU Tokat 58 79 0,7342 4 5 4 1,0345 32

GÜLŞEN DEGENER İstanbul 60 82 0,7317 4 5 4 0,8824 33

M. KAYA GÖKÇE Ankara 60 82 0,7317 4 3 3 0,8108 34

M. FATİH AKSU İzmir 60 83 0,7229 4 4 4 0,7692 35

ERHAN BEKLER Mersin 60 83 0,7229 4 3 3 0,7317 36

ERCAN BAY Giresun 60 85 0,7059 4 6 5 0,7895 37

ZAFER ADIGÜZEL Yalova 60 85 0,7059 4 6 4 0,7500 38

AHMET MALKADI İstanbul 60 86 0,6977 4 7 5 0,8333 39

M. FATİH YALMANCI Kayseri 60 87 0,6897 4 6 3 0,6977 40

KUTSAL ENGÜR Antalya 60 87 0,6897 4 5 5 0,7500 41

ADNAN ALBAŞ Ordu 60 87 0,6897 4 4 4 0,7692 42

CAN İŞLEYEN İstanbul 55 80 0,6875 4 7 4 1,0000 43

HASAN ÜSTÜNDAĞ Denizli 59 87 0,6782 4 5 3 0,8108 44

AZİZ ARGON İstanbul 58 86 0,6744 4 5 4 0,8333 45

AHMET BAŞER Mersin 60 89 0,6742 4 5 4 0,6977 46

FERDİ AŞIROĞLU Kırşehir 60 90 0,6667 4 5 4 0,6818 47

İRFAN YILMAZ Antalya 60 91 0,6593 4 6 4 0,7317 48

CİHAN YEŞİLYURT Yalova 56 85 0,6588 4 3 3 0,8571 49

EMRAH TAÇ Çorum 55 84 0,6548 4 3 3 0,8824 50

İBRAHİM AKSOY Hatay 60 92 0,6522 4 6 3 0,6667 51

ERCÜMENT ERCAN İzmir 60 92 0,6522 4 4 4 0,6522 52

BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT Ankara 54 83 0,6506 4 7 3 0,9091 53

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY Uşak 59 91 0,6484 4 5 4 0,7317 54

CANSERTAÇ ALADAĞ İstanbul 59 91 0,6484 4 4 4 0,7317 55

SADIK ÜNAL KIR Ankara 53 82 0,6463 4 4 3 0,9375 56

SELİM ŞAHİN Kırşehir 59 92 0,6413 4 3 3 0,7143 57

ÖMER KİRMAN İzmir 53 83 0,6386 4 6 4 0,9091 58

YUNUS DUMLUPINAR Erzincan 60 94 0,6383 4 5 5 0,6818 59

ŞAHİN ELİÇABUK Çankırı 50 79 0,6329 4 5 4 1,0345 60

ABDULKADİR ÜNAL Afyonkarahisar 60 95 0,6316 4 5 4 0,6522 61

OKTAY AYDIN İzmir 58 92 0,6304 4 5 3 0,7143 62

VEDAT AKYOL Yalova 58 93 0,6237 4 5 3 0,6977 63

SEBAHATTİN ÖZEL Konya 53 85 0,6235 4 3 3 0,8571 64

SEÇKİN DEMİR Antalya 59 95 0,6211 4 5 5 0,6667 65

SAYGIN ÖVET Sinop 60 97 0,6186 4 4 4 0,6250 66

YAKUP YALÇIN Ankara 59 96 0,6146 4 5 4 0,6522 67

S. BURAK PULSEVER Bursa 60 98 0,6122 4 5 3 0,6250 68

MURAT BAYRAK Bursa 60 98 0,6122 4 4 4 0,6250 69

GÖKHAN ULUDAĞLILAR İstanbul 54 89 0,6067 4 5 3 0,7692 70

METİN KARAAĞAÇ Kütahya 49 81 0,6049 4 6 5 0,9677 71

SONER KALMAK İstanbul 58 96 0,6042 4 3 3 0,6522 72

TÜRKİYE BİLARDO FEDERASYONU
TÜRKİYE 3 BANT BİLARDO ŞAMPİYONASI

1.ETAP

09 - 17 Şubat 2015 -- Antalya (Türkiye)

1. Tur Birincileri
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MUTİ AY Karaman 56 93 0,6022 4 5 3 0,6977 73

BARIŞ TUNÇ Aksaray 54 90 0,6000 4 4 4 0,7500 74

MEHMET KALAYLİ Diyarbakır 59 100 0,5900 4 4 3 0,6000 75

ALİ RIZA TALAN Manisa 52 89 0,5843 4 6 6 0,7692 76

HALİT ATA İstanbul 57 98 0,5816 4 5 3 0,6250 77

HALİM DORUK Ankara 56 97 0,5773 4 5 3 0,6383 78

DÜNDAR YILMAZ Uşak 51 89 0,5730 4 5 4 0,7692 79

HAYREDDİN AKCAN Mersin 56 98 0,5714 4 4 3 0,6250 80

U.EMRE GÖKBULUT Kütahya 57 100 0,5700 4 4 3 0,5800 81

YUSUF BAYKARA Mardin 54 95 0,5684 4 5 4 0,6667 82

GÜRCAN ÖZÇAKIR Edirne 52 92 0,5652 4 3 2 0,7143 83

ÖZGÜR ZEREN İstanbul 53 94 0,5638 4 7 5 0,6818 84

HÜSEYİN DEMİR Kütahya 56 100 0,5600 4 3 2 0,5800 85

SÜLEYMAN AŞCI Ankara 49 88 0,5568 4 6 5 0,7895 86

FEYİZ UĞUR İLDEŞ Ankara 54 97 0,5567 4 5 3 0,6383 87

HASAN BOZ Mersin 54 98 0,5510 4 4 3 0,6250 88

DENİZ KARAGÖL İzmir 51 93 0,5484 4 4 3 0,6977 89

ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ Sakarya 52 100 0,5200 4 5 4 0,5200 90

AHMET GÜMÜŞ Nevşehir 48 94 0,5106 4 3 3 0,6818 91

TAYFUN BOZDAĞ Konya 51 100 0,5100 4 4 4 0,5600 92

İSMAİL TUNA İMRAL Kocaeli 51 100 0,5100 4 4 3 0,5400 93

M. MUZAFFER CERAN Konya 50 100 0,5000 4 5 4 0,5400 94

FIRAT SESİZ Mardin 50 100 0,5000 4 4 3 0,5200 95

AYHAN AKÇAM Kırklareli 50 100 0,5000 4 3 3 0,5400 96

HİKMET OKUCU Diyarbakır 50 100 0,5000 4 3 3 0,5400 97

MESUT PEHLİVAN Kırşehir 49 99 0,4949 4 4 4 0,6122 98

M. RAŞİT UZUN Erzurum 49 100 0,4900 4 3 3 0,5000 99

FATİH DEMİRALAY Antalya 48 100 0,4800 4 4 3 0,5800 100

SELÇUK UNDU Afyonkarahisar 48 100 0,4800 4 3 3 0,5200 101

M. MUSTAFA TİLEV İstanbul 47 100 0,4700 4 4 3 0,5800 102

BARIŞ GÜMÜŞ Isparta 47 100 0,4700 4 3 3 0,5000 103

UĞUR BEYDOĞAN Mersin 43 100 0,4300 4 3 2 0,4600 104

İBRAHİM ARDIÇ Düzce 41 100 0,4100 4 3 3 0,4200 105

BURHAN SAY Sakarya 40 100 0,4000 4 5 3 0,4000 106

H.EMRAH DOĞAN Antalya 37 100 0,3700 4 4 3 0,5000 107

MUSTAFA AKÇARA İstanbul 60 70 0,8571 3 7 5 1,1111 108

SEZGİN EROĞLU İzmir 60 74 0,8108 3 6 5 0,8824 109

SAMİ EKİM Yozgat 59 86 0,6860 3 5 4 0,8333 110

YILMAZ ÇİL Nevşehir 60 95 0,6316 3 6 3 0,6522 111

ÖMER FARUK SERÇE Malatya 49 100 0,4900 3 5 3 0,5400 112

Ü.ONUR KOÇTÜRK Kırklareli 48 100 0,4800 3 5 4 0,6000 113

CEMİL YEŞİLDAĞ Ankara 52 65 0,8000 2 6 5 1,0000 114

ORUÇ ÇAPAK Sivas 54 69 0,7826 2 5 5 0,8571 115

ARİF TOPALOĞLU İstanbul 59 81 0,7284 2 6 3 0,8333 116

UĞUR OKTORVACI İstanbul 56 79 0,7089 2 6 5 0,9375 117

HASAN CİVAN Yozgat 52 76 0,6842 2 8 6 0,8462 118

AYDIN AYHAN Konya 52 76 0,6842 2 4 4 1,0345 119

ALİ GÜRPINAR Konya 55 84 0,6548 2 3 3 0,6977 120

HAKAN ORMAN Erzincan 59 91 0,6484 2 6 5 0,7143 121

ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI Kütahya 53 83 0,6386 2 5 4 0,8571 122

MEHMET VARLIK Kütahya 59 93 0,6344 2 5 4 0,6522 123

İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU Antalya 52 82 0,6341 2 5 3 0,9375 124

CİHAN KAPLAN Karabük 57 90 0,6333 2 5 3 0,7500 125

NEBİL PİŞKİN Erzincan 58 94 0,6170 2 6 5 0,6522 126

NEŞET YARAR İstanbul 55 90 0,6111 2 4 3 0,7500 127

ŞENOL SÜZEN Edirne 55 91 0,6044 2 4 4 0,6341 128

ÖMER GÖKKÖZ Uşak 49 89 0,5506 2 5 4 0,7692 129

ORKUN PARLAK Yalova 50 91 0,5495 2 3 3 0,7317 130

UĞUR MALGAÇ Niğde 52 97 0,5361 2 5 5 0,6383 131

ÜMİT YILDIRIM Sakarya 52 100 0,5200 2 4 4 0,5800 132

MAHMUT DOYDUK Adana 50 100 0,5000 2 4 3 0,5600 133

NASUF KARA Manisa 48 97 0,4948 2 5 3 0,6383 134

CİHAN BULUT Bitlis 47 95 0,4947 2 6 3 0,6667 135

MEHMET KARACA Adana 49 100 0,4900 2 4 4 0,5800 136

MUSA KIZILCIK Kahramanmaraş 49 100 0,4900 2 4 3 0,5400 137

FATİH SAYAR Burdur 44 100 0,4400 2 3 2 0,4600 138
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
1.Tur 

İkincileri

MURAT BÜYÜKTUNCER Isparta 54 86 0,6279 3 4 4 0,8333 1

HIZIR SAVRAN Ankara 59 74 0,7973 2 6 4 1,0000 2

MEHMET KARAMANLI Denizli 46 60 0,7667 2 4 4 1,2500 3

YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK Diyarbakır 55 76 0,7237 2 4 4 0,8571 4

ŞÜKRÜ TUZCU Kırşehir 54 75 0,7200 2 5 4 0,7500 5

MURAT GÜNEŞ Antalya 52 75 0,6933 2 4 3 1,0714 6

B. KAAN KARATEPE Ankara 47 68 0,6912 2 5 3 0,7143 7

TAYLAN BAL Zonguldak 55 80 0,6875 2 6 4 0,8108 8

SABRİ KORKMAZ Antalya 55 80 0,6875 2 4 3 0,7692 9

EMRAH ÇETİNKAYA Diyarbakır 57 83 0,6867 2 3 3 0,6923 10

B. GÖKHAN GÜLER Kırşehir 59 86 0,6860 2 5 5 0,6977 11

MUSA GÜRCAN Kırklareli 52 76 0,6842 2 4 4 1,1538 12

MUSTAFA DEMİR Karaman 58 86 0,6744 2 6 3 0,7895 13

K.BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ Ankara 59 89 0,6629 2 4 4 0,7073 14

KORAY AKSAÇ Kocaeli 55 83 0,6627 2 6 4 0,7317 15

D.EMRE ÖZTUĞRAL Sinop 53 81 0,6543 2 5 4 0,6667 16

EMİN AKDAĞ Diyarbakır 49 75 0,6533 2 4 4 0,9375 17

OĞUZHAN CEYLAN Eskişehir 58 89 0,6517 2 6 5 0,6667 18

FARUK KOÇER Antalya 56 86 0,6512 2 4 4 0,7778 19

SÜLEYMAN BAHÇEKAPILI Tekirdağ 57 89 0,6404 2 6 5 0,6750 20

ATALAY EFE ANGIN İzmir 44 69 0,6377 2 5 4 0,7500 21

İBRAHİM YILMAZ İstanbul 55 88 0,6250 2 4 4 0,6842 22

C.TOLGA ÇINAR Ankara 53 85 0,6235 2 6 3 0,6667 23

OSMAN ÜNAL İzmir 51 82 0,6220 2 5 4 0,7500 24

SÜLEYMAN PAMUK Nevşehir 55 89 0,6180 2 6 4 0,7692 25

ALİ KUŞ Mersin 51 84 0,6071 2 3 3 0,7317 26

M.BERK BAYOĞLU Denizli 56 93 0,6022 2 4 4 0,6512 27

FERHAT GÜL Bitlis 50 84 0,5952 2 5 4 0,8824 28

ALİ BÜLBÜL Hakkari 54 91 0,5934 2 4 3 0,6977 29

DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI Karabük 55 93 0,5914 2 6 5 0,6977 30

RECEP YAZIR Denizli 47 80 0,5875 2 3 3 0,6977 31

ALİ KIRICI Karaman 52 89 0,5843 2 4 4 0,5897 32

A.KEMAL GÜNAYDIN Trabzon 49 84 0,5833 2 5 3 0,6522 33

BARIŞ KOÇ İzmir 48 83 0,5783 2 4 3 0,6977 34

NİYAZİ KAVUNCU Aksaray 53 93 0,5699 2 3 3 0,6512 35

NÜSRET BAHADIR Diyarbakır 49 86 0,5698 2 5 3 0,6522 36

GÜNGÖR BAŞTUNALI İstanbul 54 95 0,5684 2 3 3 0,6667 37

ZÜBEYİR ALTUN Batman 50 88 0,5682 2 4 3 0,5800 38

SERDAR EKER Isparta 46 81 0,5679 2 5 4 0,6667 39

FIRAT DOĞAN Kırıkkale 53 94 0,5638 2 6 3 0,6250 40

HALİL KÜNTAÇ Antalya 41 73 0,5616 2 4 3 0,6977 41

HALİT DAŞTAN Düzce 52 93 0,5591 2 5 2 0,6977 42

SERKAN ŞEFLEK Eskişehir 51 92 0,5543 2 4 3 0,5952 43

ABDURRAHMAN ACAR Konya 52 94 0,5532 2 4 4 0,5682 44

ERSİN DEMİREL Isparta 53 96 0,5521 2 7 4 0,6304 45

ERTUĞRUL BUDUR Karabük 53 96 0,5521 2 4 3 0,6250 46

ORHAN SATIR Ordu 38 69 0,5507 2 4 3 0,6667 47

MURAT GÖKÇEN Sinop 50 91 0,5495 2 6 5 0,7317 48

FERHAT DERELİ Sakarya 45 82 0,5488 2 10 3 0,7895 49

MUSTAFA DOĞU Aksaray 47 86 0,5465 2 6 6 0,5556 50

İLKAY KAYA Kayseri 53 97 0,5464 2 9 6 0,6250 51

FATİH ÜNLÜ Erzurum 43 79 0,5443 2 5 5 0,6383 52

BÜLENT GÜRER Gaziantep 46 85 0,5412 2 6 4 0,8571 53

Ö. BARIŞ GÜRÇETİN Burdur 46 85 0,5412 2 4 4 0,6383 54

A.TALHA İŞCAN Sakarya 45 84 0,5357 2 3 3 0,5600 55

ERKAN KILIÇ Sakarya 50 94 0,5319 2 8 3 0,6818 56

HASAN ERDEM Sakarya 52 98 0,5306 2 4 4 0,6250 57

EKREM UFAK Diyarbakır 47 90 0,5222 2 4 3 0,5600 58

AKIN EĞİN Kırklareli 48 93 0,5161 2 4 3 0,6383 59

KUDDUSİ LİMON Konya 49 95 0,5158 2 5 3 0,5333 60

ABDULVAHAP GÜNERİ Isparta 42 82 0,5122 2 7 3 0,6122 61

MEHMET KÖSE Bursa 51 100 0,5100 2 6 4 0,5200 62

YAŞAR GÖKTAŞ Kayseri 48 95 0,5053 2 3 3 0,6667 63

SACİT METE İstanbul 48 97 0,4948 2 3 3 0,5319 64

TAHSİN AĞIM İzmir 49 100 0,4900 2 4 4 0,5600 65

SERKAN KAPÇAK İstanbul 49 100 0,4900 2 3 3 0,5400 66

ÖZGÜR ERBİS Diyarbakır 47 96 0,4896 2 3 2 0,6122 67

İSMAİL ARAÇ Diyarbakır 40 82 0,4878 2 6 3 0,5000 68

HÜSEYİN GÜZELKALP Edirne 48 99 0,4848 2 4 3 0,4898 69

NESLİBİR TOPCUOĞLU Bayburt 47 97 0,4845 2 4 3 0,5745 70

ADEM ÖZDEMİR Ankara 42 87 0,4828 2 3 3 0,5676 71

RAMAZAN SESİZ Mardin 39 81 0,4815 2 4 3 0,5400 72

TÜRKİYE BİLARDO FEDERASYONU
TÜRKİYE 3 BANT BİLARDO ŞAMPİYONASI
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SÜLEYMAN ÇİBUK Bingöl 48 100 0,4800 2 5 2 0,5800 73

HÜSEYİN ALAGÖZ Bingöl 45 94 0,4787 2 4 3 0,5000 74

SERKAN BAYAM ADIYAMAN 47 99 0,4747 2 5 3 0,6122 75

ŞENOL BUYRUCU Sakarya 46 97 0,4742 2 6 4 0,6383 76

ERTUĞRUL DERİNDERE Ankara 45 95 0,4737 2 5 3 0,5000 77

ERDOĞAN UZUNDAĞ Konya 47 100 0,4700 2 4 4 0,5200 78

MURAT İLENDEMLİ Yozgat 47 100 0,4700 2 4 4 0,5000 79

NURİ DİŞLİ Amasya 47 100 0,4700 2 3 3 0,5600 80

SAVAŞ ÜNAL Antalya 47 100 0,4700 2 3 3 0,5600 81

ORHAN BAŞHAN Ankara 37 79 0,4684 2 4 3 0,5517 82

HASAN ÇELEBİ Düzce 39 84 0,4643 2 5 3 0,5600 83

KENAN AKSİ Mersin 44 95 0,4632 2 5 3 0,5111 84

H.BERKE UĞURAL İstanbul 46 100 0,4600 2 5 4 0,5600 85

AKIN GÜNBAYRAM Uşak 46 100 0,4600 2 4 3 0,5000 86

BARAN SUNA Diyarbakır 45 98 0,4592 2 5 4 0,5200 87

YASİN ARAS Erzurum 39 86 0,4535 2 5 3 0,4600 88

ERSİN ALTAŞ Antalya 42 93 0,4516 2 5 3 0,5581 89

MURAT ŞİMŞEK İstanbul 45 100 0,4500 2 3 3 0,4800 90

ŞENOL YILMAZ Kırklareli 45 100 0,4500 2 3 3 0,4800 91

UĞUR ÖZKAN Karaman 38 85 0,4471 2 4 3 0,5000 92

KÜRŞAT MORAL Kırıkkale 36 81 0,4444 2 4 3 0,4600 93

B.ALİ AKDOĞAN Manisa 44 100 0,4400 2 5 5 0,5800 94

EYÜP SABRİ SARAÇ Trabzon 44 100 0,4400 2 4 3 0,5200 95

ŞÜKRÜ SEÇİLMİŞ Isparta 44 100 0,4400 2 3 3 0,4400 96

ABDULKADİR POYRAZ Ankara 44 100 0,4400 2 2 2 0,4800 97

TAYFUN AKKAYA İstanbul 40 93 0,4301 2 3 3 0,6000 98

A.KADİR ÖDOĞLU Diyarbakır 43 100 0,4300 2 5 4 0,5400 99

BÜLENT KIRAL Muğla 43 100 0,4300 2 4 4 0,5800 100

EDİZ GÜRKAN İstanbul 43 100 0,4300 2 3 2 0,5000 101

YUSUF AYDOĞDU Konya 42 100 0,4200 2 4 3 0,4800 102

BAŞAR BEKTAŞ Uşak 35 84 0,4167 2 2 2 0,4412 103

ABDURRAHİM YILDIZ Düzce 41 100 0,4100 2 5 4 0,4200 104

İLHAN BAHAR Kırklareli 41 100 0,4100 2 3 3 0,4400 105

EROL BAZANCİR Bingöl 41 100 0,4100 2 3 3 0,4200 106

ERDOĞAN İŞLER Bursa 39 96 0,4063 2 3 3 0,5000 107

NEVZAT ARĞUT Bitlis 40 100 0,4000 2 4 3 0,4400 108

YÜKSEL KURBAN Bitlis 40 100 0,4000 2 4 3 0,4200 109

EMRE SÖNMEZ Düzce 20 50 0,4000 2 4 2 0,4000 110

Z.ŞAMİL DOLGUN Ankara 39 98 0,3980 2 3 2 0,5000 111

ŞEFİK İNCE Rize 36 91 0,3956 2 3 3 0,4146 112

MİRAÇ YAĞMURLU Malatya 36 92 0,3913 2 3 2 0,4200 113

REFİK TAŞAR Adıyaman 39 100 0,3900 2 2 2 0,4600 114

YAŞAR DURMUŞ Düzce 33 85 0,3882 2 3 2 0,5200 115

MUZAFFER ÖKSÜZCE Kahramanmaraş 36 94 0,3830 2 4 3 0,4000 116

BUĞRA TURAN Bitlis 30 82 0,3659 2 4 2 0,4800 117

FATİH BAYRAM Sakarya 27 74 0,3649 2 3 3 0,3750 118

ERDOĞAN AVCI Konya 36 100 0,3600 2 3 3 0,4800 119

YAŞAR YILDIZ Batman 32 89 0,3596 2 4 2 0,4200 120

NURİ AKKAN Edirne 34 95 0,3579 2 3 3 0,4000 121

METİN GÜNAYDIN Eskişehir 27 76 0,3553 2 3 2 0,3600 122

HALİL İLHAN Adana 34 100 0,3400 2 2 2 0,3400 123

GÜVEN CAN Bitlis 33 100 0,3300 2 3 2 0,3800 124

ERHAN ŞAHİN Amasya 31 96 0,3229 2 4 2 0,3400 125

SÜLEYMAN TOMAŞ Denizli 31 96 0,3229 2 3 3 0,3800 126

RIDVAN ATMACA Edirne 58 94 0,6170 1 7 5 0,6222 127

SABAHATTİN ASLAN Hatay 51 93 0,5484 1 5 4 0,6744 128

Y.ÇAĞLAR KAYA Gümüşhane 46 100 0,4600 1 3 3 0,5000 129

AYHAN AKSOY Hatay 33 74 0,4459 1 3 3 0,5833 130

İBRAHİM GÜZELUÇAR Bitlis 36 83 0,4337 1 4 4 0,4400 131

MAHFUZ AYHAN Batman 51 82 0,6220 0 5 4 0,8529 132

YASİN KODAT Antalya 48 87 0,5517 0 4 3 0,5750 133

YILDIRIM ASLAN Kırşehir 36 75 0,4800 0 3 3 0,5143 134

İRFAN KIZILOĞLU Erzurum 39 83 0,4699 0 4 3 0,5152 135

İLKER YAVUZ Ankara 35 91 0,3846 0 2 2 0,4800 136

ALİ RIZA DİKİCİ Isparta 33 89 0,3708 0 3 3 0,4000 137

MEHMET SANCAK İstanbul 21 100 0,2100 0 2 1 0,2800 138
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
1.Tur 

Üçüncüleri

ALİ CAN TÜRKCAN Antalya 47 71 0,6620 2 7 4 0,7317 1

MURAT YÖRÜKOĞLU Bolu 56 88 0,6364 2 5 4 0,6383 2

ADEM ÖZTÜRK Bolu 47 76 0,6184 2 6 4 0,7500 3

İ.ARKADAŞ ARICAN Ankara 50 82 0,6098 2 5 3 0,7500 4

ULVİ ERDÖN Denizli 49 87 0,5632 2 5 3 0,6383 5

MESUT BALKAÇ İstanbul 54 100 0,5400 2 6 2 0,6000 6

SERHAT KAYA Isparta 39 83 0,4699 2 4 3 0,6250 7

RAMAZAN BÜYÜK Diyarbakır 46 100 0,4600 2 5 4 0,5400 8

NEŞET CEYLAN Kırıkkale 42 94 0,4468 2 3 3 0,6383 9

VEDAT ÖZTÜRK Zonguldak 41 93 0,4409 2 4 3 0,5400 10

ABDULLAH KARLI Kırşehir 42 100 0,4200 2 4 3 0,5400 11

CEYHAN KAYA Bursa 42 100 0,4200 2 4 3 0,4800 12

ZEKİ OKUMUŞ Afyonkarahisar 41 100 0,4100 2 4 2 0,4600 13

İHSAN DELUBAŞ Diyarbakır 40 100 0,4000 2 3 3 0,5400 14

İ. BİLGEHAN İLERİ İstanbul 39 100 0,3900 2 3 3 0,4400 15

LEVENT MERCAN Antalya 34 97 0,3505 2 4 3 0,5200 16

MEHMET DURGUT Kırklareli 35 100 0,3500 2 4 2 0,4200 17

TEKİN KARATAŞ Çorum 31 95 0,3263 2 4 2 0,3400 18

OGÜN KARAKUŞLUOĞLU Antalya 29 89 0,3258 2 4 3 0,4600 19

OSMAN ÖZER Antalya 47 64 0,7344 1 5 4 1,1111 20

CİHAN EVLİYAGİL Eskişehir 58 99 0,5859 1 3 3 0,6122 21

ÜNAL BERAN Antalya 51 96 0,5313 1 5 3 0,6522 22

SERHAN ÖZEN İstanbul 47 90 0,5222 1 2 2 0,6750 23

FATİH AKDEMİR Yozgat 45 100 0,4500 1 4 3 0,4800 24

KADİR COŞKUN Erzurum 32 77 0,4156 1 3 3 0,4400 25

YAVUZ DEMİRSOY Karabük 33 93 0,3548 1 4 3 0,4400 26

SALİH NERGİZ Diyarbakır 35 100 0,3500 1 3 3 0,4400 27

M. EREN SÖNMEZ Karabük 31 96 0,3229 1 3 3 0,3800 28

CELAL POLAT Ankara 29 100 0,2900 1 3 2 0,3600 29

FERHAT KİREÇ Çorum 54 82 0,6585 0 3 3 0,8438 30

OSMAN KABAĞAÇ Denizli 51 78 0,6538 0 3 3 0,6667 31

MEHMET ALİ KINAV Mardin 50 78 0,6410 0 4 4 0,6667 32

BASKIN ŞEN Edirne 54 85 0,6353 0 4 3 0,8000 33

İBRAHİM SEYHAN İzmir 53 95 0,5579 0 4 3 0,5800 34

İ. MURAT ÖZTİBET İzmir 46 83 0,5542 0 6 4 0,6061 35

BAHRİ BAYINDIR Erzurum 49 89 0,5506 0 5 3 0,7436 36

DURSUN BAL Giresun 45 82 0,5488 0 7 5 0,5714 37

BARIŞ KARACA Konya 42 77 0,5455 0 3 3 0,6552 38

MEHMET ÖZLÜ Antalya 50 92 0,5435 0 5 4 0,6744 39

GÜRAY ARAS Samsun 45 83 0,5422 0 5 3 0,6667 40

CEMAL VAROL Bolu 54 100 0,5400 0 6 5 0,5400 41

GÖKHAN AYAS İstanbul 41 80 0,5125 0 4 3 0,6000 42

GÖKSEL KIRCI Eskişehir 50 98 0,5102 0 4 4 0,6042 43

ERDOĞAN ŞAHİN Antalya 51 100 0,5100 0 4 3 0,5400 44

F.HAYRİ TEKDAL İzmir 40 82 0,4878 0 4 3 0,5313 45

SELÇUK YAZICI Eskişehir 34 70 0,4857 0 4 2 0,4898 46

EMRULLAH AKOVA Sakarya 37 77 0,4805 0 3 3 0,5000 47

OSMAN DEVECİ Antalya 39 82 0,4756 0 4 2 0,4889 48

MERT PEHLİVAN Kırşehir 45 95 0,4737 0 2 2 0,4800 49

ÖZKAN HAMARAT Karabük 47 100 0,4700 0 3 3 0,5400 50

TEVFİK YILMAZ Elazığ 34 73 0,4658 0 4 3 0,5116 51

EMRAH NAMDAR Bolu 36 78 0,4615 0 4 3 0,5000 52

ALİ TAŞ Konya 43 94 0,4574 0 4 3 0,5909 53

M.CEM YILMAZ İstanbul 44 97 0,4536 0 5 3 0,4894 54

AHMET TUNÇ Erzurum 43 95 0,4526 0 3 3 0,5400 55

FERHAT MORKAN Kırşehir 42 94 0,4468 0 4 4 0,5909 56

HAMDİ ÇAKIR Aksaray 44 100 0,4400 0 3 3 0,5200 57

T.ÖZGÜR KURT Sivas 43 98 0,4388 0 4 3 0,4898 58

GÖKHAN ÖZDEMİR İstanbul 39 89 0,4382 0 4 3 0,5641 59

ALİ YOLAY Kütahya 42 97 0,4330 0 4 3 0,4894 60

HARUN YAZICI Antalya 42 100 0,4200 0 4 3 0,4400 61

METİN ÖÇAL Tekirdağ 39 93 0,4194 0 3 3 0,4884 62

HAYRETTİN DOĞUSOY Düzce 28 67 0,4179 0 3 2 0,4500 63

GÜRHAN YILMAZ Çankırı 38 91 0,4176 0 3 3 0,4583 64

TEOMAN YILMAZ Antalya 39 95 0,4105 0 4 3 0,4400 65

AHMET KARAMAN Bayburt 36 89 0,4045 0 3 2 0,4200 66

ÖNDER ENGİN Sinop 33 82 0,4024 0 4 3 0,5625 67

NİHAT BAKLACI Kocaeli 40 100 0,4000 0 4 3 0,5200 68

NACİ KARAZEYBEK Uşak 36 90 0,4000 0 4 3 0,4000 69

MURAT KILIÇLI Kırşehir 40 100 0,4000 0 3 3 0,4400 70

HAKAN ÖZ Bursa 28 70 0,4000 0 2 2 0,4200 71

ERHAN MORGİL Düzce 36 92 0,3913 0 4 3 0,4286 72

TÜRKİYE BİLARDO FEDERASYONU
TÜRKİYE 3 BANT BİLARDO ŞAMPİYONASI
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MEMET ÖZÇETİNKAYA Kahramanmaraş 39 100 0,3900 0 5 3 0,4400 73

HÜSEYİN SÜLÜN Bursa 39 100 0,3900 0 3 3 0,4800 74

TURGAY ÇİLOĞLU Kastamonu 33 85 0,3882 0 3 2 0,4000 75

HAKAN ERUÇAR Mersin 31 80 0,3875 0 4 3 0,4348 76

İ. NEDİM ÜLKÜ Erzincan 37 96 0,3854 0 3 2 0,3913 77

İRFAN ÇİFÇİ Mardin 34 89 0,3820 0 4 3 0,5217 78

BATUHAN ALP ORAK Kocaeli 38 100 0,3800 0 4 3 0,4200 79

SİNAN POLAT Erzurum 38 100 0,3800 0 3 2 0,4200 80

COŞKUN AKBAŞ Kırşehir 36 95 0,3789 0 3 2 0,5111 81

KEMAL ÖZSARI Burdur 31 82 0,3780 0 3 2 0,5313 82

SEDAT KAYA Diyarbakır 35 93 0,3763 0 4 3 0,4884 83

ORKUN DEMİR Antalya 37 100 0,3700 0 3 2 0,4200 84

M.MÜNİR TERCAN Giresun 37 100 0,3700 0 2 2 0,3800 85

A.TAHİR AKDÜZ Düzce 29 79 0,3671 0 3 3 0,4000 86

HAKKI YILMAZ İstanbul 36 100 0,3600 0 5 2 0,4200 87

MÜJDAT ULUDAĞ Bolu 36 100 0,3600 0 4 3 0,4200 88

BATUHAN ULUDAĞ Uşak 27 75 0,3600 0 4 3 0,3750 89

ABDULKERİM KARAER Batman 36 100 0,3600 0 3 3 0,3600 90

ALPER YILDIRIM Ankara 32 90 0,3556 0 3 2 0,4524 91

RAHMETULLAH IRMAK Bitlis 30 85 0,3529 0 4 3 0,4286 92

M.EMİN AKDEMİR Kırşehir 35 100 0,3500 0 5 2 0,3800 93

MUSTAFA UYAR Karabük 35 100 0,3500 0 3 3 0,3800 94

HASİP ÖZHAN Konya 24 69 0,3478 0 4 2 0,3750 95

S.ÜNSAL HAMAMCIOĞLU Tokat 31 91 0,3407 0 5 2 0,4200 96

EMRA POLAT Ardahan 33 100 0,3300 0 4 3 0,3800 97

ALİ MAVİLER Eskişehir 32 97 0,3299 0 4 2 0,3800 98

METİN ÖZGENÇ Artvin 31 94 0,3298 0 3 3 0,4000 99

ALAATTİN ERCAN Sinop 27 83 0,3253 0 3 2 0,3939 100

ERDAL BAYRAK Bilecik 31 100 0,3100 0 3 3 0,3800 101

HAYATİ EMANET İstanbul 31 100 0,3100 0 3 2 0,3800 102

GÜÇLÜ ARSLAN İstanbul 27 88 0,3068 0 4 2 0,4737 103

RASİM DİKOĞLU Kırklareli 30 99 0,3030 0 3 2 0,4082 104

DENİZ EREN Kırklareli 29 96 0,3021 0 4 3 0,3200 105

SALİH YAVUZKAN Burdur 27 90 0,3000 0 3 2 0,3200 106

MURAT EMEÇ Adana 28 94 0,2979 0 3 2 0,4091 107

SEDAT TUNCAY Iğdır 29 98 0,2959 0 3 2 0,3800 108

OĞUZ ÖKSÜZ Kayseri 25 85 0,2941 0 4 3 0,3143 109

ŞENOL YUCAL İstanbul 29 100 0,2900 0 4 2 0,3000 110

İ.HAKAN KOCA Adıyaman 29 100 0,2900 0 3 2 0,3600 111

SERTAÇ TÜRKMEN Bitlis 28 98 0,2857 0 2 2 0,2917 112

ESİN DEMİRCİ İstanbul 27 96 0,2813 0 4 3 0,3696 113

SERKAN GEZGİN Bolu 28 100 0,2800 0 4 3 0,3800 114

ALİ ALTIN Niğde 25 91 0,2747 0 2 2 0,3171 115

GÜRHAN DİLBİLİR Adana 24 89 0,2697 0 3 2 0,3400 116

MESUT BULUT Bitlis 26 100 0,2600 0 2 2 0,3200 117

ALİ MURAT AKŞİT İstanbul 24 94 0,2553 0 2 2 0,3636 118

KEMAL DALOĞLU Kayseri 22 87 0,2529 0 2 2 0,2703 119

ARZU GÖK Giresun 25 100 0,2500 0 2 2 0,2600 120

MEHMET KAHRAMAN Nevşehir 23 95 0,2421 0 3 2 0,2444 121

MUZAFFER ÇELİK Bitlis 24 100 0,2400 0 2 2 0,3200 122

ERKİN KORUKERİ İzmir 23 97 0,2371 0 2 2 0,2553 123

ALP DİNÇER Karaman 21 100 0,2100 0 5 3 0,3000 124

NECDET SAKARYA Isparta 21 100 0,2100 0 2 2 0,2800 125

M. FATİH ÖĞÜTÇÜ Konya 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 126

DEMİREL ERTÜRK Manisa 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 127

ALİ TURAN Eskişehir 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 128

MEHMET ARSLAN Diyarbakır 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 129

ÖMER EKŞİ Sakarya 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 130

MEHMET PEKSEMERCİ Konya 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 131

HARUN ALSANCAK İzmir 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 132

SELAMİ AKSOY Ankara 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 133

AHMET ERMAN İstanbul 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 134

EROL YÜRÜKOĞLU Kırklareli 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 135

ALPER TURŞAH Bartın 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 136

ERCAN GURBETCİ İstanbul 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 137

DURSUN MORTAGAN Kırklareli 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 138
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